 Bulk Cables  * t e c h n i c a l   s p e c i f i c a t i o n s   a r e   s u b j e c t   t o   c h a n g e
* T e c h n i s c h e   Ä n d e r u n g e n   v o r b e h a l t e n
Installation
Sp
ea
ke
r
Audio

 • extreme Low Heat of Combustion (LHC) by a tubular overall jacket
• Flame Retardant and Non-Corrosive (FRNC)
 Order Code
  Bestell-Nr.
 Cross Section
  Leiterquerschnitt
 Conductor
  Leiteraufbau
 Conductor Resistance
  Leiterwiderstand
 No. of Cores
  Aderanzahl
 Outer Ø
  Außen Ø
 Copper Weight
  Kupfergewicht
 SCH2015  1.5   mm²    30 x 0.25   mm    11.8   Ω/km    2       7.0   mm    30   g/m
 SCH2025  2.5   mm²    50 x 0.25   mm    7.0   Ω/km    2       7.6   mm    50   g/m
 SCH2040  4.0   mm²    56 x 0.3   mm    4.35   Ω/km    2       9.2   mm    80   g/m
SCH2060 6.0 mm² 84 x 0.3 mm 3.0 Ω/km 2 10.6 mm 120 g/m
SCH2100 10.0 mm² 142 x 0.3 mm 1.8 Ω/km 2 14.0 mm 200 g/m
 SCH4025  2.5   mm²    50 x 0.25   mm    7.0   Ω/km    4       8.8   mm    100   g/m
 SCH4040  4.0   mm²    56 x 0.3   mm    4.35   Ω/km    4       10.7   mm    160   g/m
SCH4100 10.0 mm² 142 x 0.3 mm 1.8 Ω/km 4 16.0 mm 400 g/m
SCH6025 2.5 mm² 50 x 0.25 mm 7.0 Ω/km 6 11.1 mm 150 g/m
SCH6100 10.0 mm² 140 x 0.3 mm 1.8 Ω/km 6 19.3 mm 600 g/m
SCH8025 2.5 mm² 50 x 0.25 mm 7.0 Ω/km 8 12.8 mm 200 g/m
 Order Code
  Bestell-Nr.
 Heat of Combustion
  Verbrennungswärme
 Colour
  Farbe
 Weight
  Gewicht
 Standard Length [m]
  Standard Längen [m]
 Max. Length / Reel
  Max. Länge / Spule
 SCH2015  165   kWh/km          black  65   g/m   —  2000   m
 SCH2025  175   kWh/km          black  85   g/m   —  1000   m
 SCH2040  230   kWh/km          black  125   g/m   —  1000   m
SCH2060 280 kWh/km black 170 g/m — 500 m
SCH2100 580 kWh/km      black 300 g/m — 500 m
 SCH4025  251   kWh/km          black  145   g/m   —  1000   m
 SCH4040  363   kWh/km          black  223   g/m   —  500   m
SCH4100 885 kWh/km black 535 g/m — 500 m
SCH6025 390 kWh/km      black 245 g/m —  500   m